8

GAOBRDABADADARADRAWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNS 2 A3 3as 00 (oo homwih o
SO0 0O VO PRON OO NONPEAOIN IO ORNOODARDONOONOODARWN 2O

P2
Hi# 8
HH
FH
HH
Hif 8
FH
e
et
PRz
et
AL IE 7 2 Ak
WALETE /rF AL
AL IE 70 2 At
WALETE I F AL
AL IE 70 2 Ak
WALETE rF AL
AL IE 75 2 At
WALETE I F AL
WA IE TR At
WALATE pF AL
YR ALT IS 7 2 Ak
WALETE I F AL
AL IE 70 2 At
WALETE I F AL
AL IE 72 Ak
WALETE rF AL
AL IE 75 2 Ak
WALETE I F AL
WA IE TR At
WALgTE pF AL
YR ALT IS 7 2 Ak
WALETE I F AL
AL IE 70 2 At
WALETE rF AL
AL IE 72 Ak
WALETE rF AL
Yl e T 1 70 2 A
TR
T
TR
T
IR FRER
IR R
P LR
P SR AR
P& LR
UnI AT I 70 2 At
U AEIE A Ak
U AT IE TR Ak
LR EEap RIS
YR IE 2 At

XY
WA X ER
AL IX R
BEA X EES
BEALX R &2
BEAXEES
BHAEX R &2
Rt X ERe

MR T
A X R
Fedfi X R R
S X ER S
WAL X &2
WAL X ER
R X fE 2 2

b A
Wit X R
Wit X ER
T rt X E&R
ot X ER
Wt X R
Wit X ER e
ot X R
ottt X ER e
Wt X ER e
ot X ER e
Wit X R
IR IX R 2
R X RS
IR IX R
IR RS

PR 2222

PN eSS

PN DTS

PN EE S

KVETE
KX E&Re

EEZNESS

Hit L AL X s 22 2

=iA X R RS
X EERES
=X EERES
Frih £ 2

B X EES
BE A X R 24
BE A X RS
B X fmRS
ER X EES
e X RS
ZEM X EES
EREM X ERS
WARMHKX ERS

FERY REAEL RER S

LR
XN EZE
Tk S
%
HpE
R8T A
B it
(e
LG
FESE
R &
¥ 0 A
TR
BT
by X3
FEx
T
JE AR
B
JE 55
HHR 1
HAR
F itz
Ve V5
EF
A
Y4kt
K%
fNE
Tt
R T
iEAN
X1 [ 2
I 2EUK
TRk
RIS
X R
SRERS
B S
X & B
I
Mz &
MR
TEZEM
T AW
2
EEERVIN
g
=
TH
ik E AR

y
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

974
1430
974
436
404
1621
499
1770
885
1159
974
719
885
974
974
974
764
974
974
404
348
1062
974
974
974
1468
974
974
974
974
889
885
885
974
974
974
974
974
974
974
974
974
974
1062
885
974
964
974
1770
885
1062



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

WA IE I AL
Und AT I 70 2 A
WIRATIE AL
YR I 70 2 At
WIRATIE TP AL
DRI I 70 2 A
WIRATIE IR
URI AT I 70 2 A
WA IE AL
U AT IE TR Ak
WA IE I AL
UnI AT I 70 2 At
WIYRATIE AL
YR I 70 2 At
WIRATIE TR
DRI I 7 2 At
WIRATIE IR
URI AT I 70 2 At
WA IE AL
U AT IE TR Ak
WA IE I AL
UnI AT I 70 2 At
WIYRATIE AL
YR I 70 2 At
WIRATIE TR
DRI I 70 2 At
WIRATIE IR
UnI AT I 70 2 A
WA IE AL
U AT IE TR Ak
WA IE I AL
UnI AT I 70 2 At
WIYRATIE AL
YR I 70 2 At
WIRATIE TR
A
A
A AR
FapEs: |
A
A
A B
A
A AR
A
REH
KL
SIKGH
KT
KL
KL
SIKG

WARAE X R
WARM X ERE
WA X EER
Wt X R R
R X R R
Wt X EER
R X R R
Wt X R R
Wt X EER s
AR Y
T X R
TR X R
TR EE
TR X R
T X R
FEHAEIX EER
T X fm =
b A X R 2
Ut X E&Re
RHNZZ
WATHX ERE
WATH X ERE
WATHX EERS
WATH X ERS
WATH X ERE
PERBAEIX fE &R
PUARAE X
Al AL IX R 2
A X fE 2
FRAIX RS
MK ERE
X EERES
WX R
WX R
KB X EEE
HIENZZ
N L
AER X ERS
AR ERS
A RS
AEMXERS
AERKERS
AR ERS
AERXERS

WX EES

BE N
CEAXERES
A X ER
A X fEE 4
HRAEIR g H R
AL R A B R
MR 7 B s

I ¥ U
F&E
i E
i1 55 75
TERIEE
BB
P
WA
AE
¥ Wk i
FAF
EEE
W%
FNE T
TUNEE
)J_-T#
iy
Ti s
1555
ke
XI5
HoH e
WY
28T,
1%
Ja X
o Y U
ESili
AP
B 7
Wity
Frr
A
BHE
A
T
BCRAN
R
E T
P KAE
et
VEREYaN
L7V
[ =
BNE
LIIgE RS
kR
5[] i
B
o IEE

S A A A A NN AL,CNDNDRE WA, A A a N N, A A A aaaiN ", A A aaa N, A AmanaaaaaaaiNAA A aaaaNh--~

885
1770
974
974
885
857
404
885
1770
974
1062
974
885
885
974
885
974
974
974
1936
885
973
974
1062
907
974
1770
1062
974
885
974
885
885
963
824
1159
1770
974
974
963
974
974
1686
2453
1948
824
1847
734
734
885
734
734



104 KT 4 KITHEE A 2 1070



