

序号	乡镇/街道	社区/村	户主姓名	保障人数	保障金额
1	白蒲镇	蒲西社区居委会	仇晓燕	1	974
2	白蒲镇	文峰社区居委会	刘志芸	2	1430
3	白蒲镇	勇敢社区居委会	张文彬	1	974
4	白蒲镇	勇敢社区居委会	瞿晓军	1	436
5	白蒲镇	勇敢社区居委会	彭德兰	1	404
6	白蒲镇	勇敢社区居委会	陈新和	2	1621
7	搬经镇	搬经社区居委会	陈新伟	1	499
8	搬经镇	刘庄村委会	陈志勇	2	1770
9	搬经镇	谢甸社区居委会	谢同富	1	885
10	搬经镇	严鲍社区居委会	卢菲菲	2	1159
11	城北街道办事处	柴湾社区居委会	殷友富	1	974
12	城北街道办事处	城北社区居委会	陈亚梅	1	719
13	城北街道办事处	城北社区居委会	储开朗	1	885
14	城北街道办事处	东风社区居委会	宦淑贞	1	974
15	城北街道办事处	阚庄村委会	袁茂银	1	974
16	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	王学圣	1	974
17	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	王美华	1	764
18	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	周本东	1	974
19	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	冒耀凤	1	974
20	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	周锦芳	1	404
21	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	谢俊华	1	348
22	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	胡俊	1	1062
23	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	王世安	1	974
24	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	陶涛	1	974
25	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	王平	1	974
26	城北街道办事处	普济社区居委会	卞有萍	4	1468
27	城北街道办事处	庆余社区居委会	许继元	1	974
28	城北街道办事处	庆余社区居委会	宋爱军	1	974
29	城北街道办事处	庆余社区居委会	包小喜	1	974
30	城北街道办事处	庆余社区居委会	王建兵	1	974
31	城北街道办事处	狮垛村委会	郑宏芳	1	889
32	城北街道办事处	太平居委会	谢红	1	885
33	城北街道办事处	太平居委会	刘国荣	1	885
34	城北街道办事处	太平居委会	高李冰	1	974
35	城北街道办事处	太平居委会	王成	1	974
36	城北街道办事处	太平社区居委会	吴淑杰	1	974
37	城南街道办事处	育华村委会	赵承荣	1	974
38	丁堰镇	茄儿园社区居委会	冒津荣	1	974
39	丁堰镇	三河社区居委会	韩莲英	1	974
40	丁堰镇	三河社区居委会	刘昌明	1	974
41	丁堰镇	三桥社区居委会	罗珺	1	974
42	东陈镇	石池村委会	陈云飞	1	974
43	东陈镇	徐湾社区居委会	陈红	1	974
44	磨头镇	磨头社区居委会	沈美林	1	1062
45	磨头镇	磨头社区居委会	王石如	1	885
46	磨头镇	磨头社区居委会	韩网珍	1	974
47	如城街道办事处	安定社区居委会	崔挡林	1	964
48	如城街道办事处	安定社区居委会	仇蕊婷	1	974
49	如城街道办事处	安定社区居委会	蔡子兰	2	1770
50	如城街道办事处	滨溪社区居委会	王技文	1	885
51	如城街道办事处	城东社区居委会	张玉林	1	1062

52	如城街道办事处	城东社区居委会	时海峰	1	885
53	如城街道办事处	城东社区居委会	王冬生	2	1770
54	如城街道办事处	城南社区居委会	季建国	1	974
55	如城街道办事处	城南社区居委会	何秀芳	1	974
56	如城街道办事处	城南社区居委会	汪和建	1	885
57	如城街道办事处	城南社区居委会	曹文林	1	857
58	如城街道办事处	城南社区居委会	卢兵	1	404
59	如城街道办事处	城南社区居委会	黄夕祥	1	885
60	如城街道办事处	城南社区居委会	石玉	2	1770
61	如城街道办事处	红星社区居委会	杨麟麟	1	974
62	如城街道办事处	宏坝社区居委会	王伟	1	1062
63	如城街道办事处	宏坝社区居委会	马玉林	1	974
64	如城街道办事处	宏坝社区居委会	戴涛	1	885
65	如城街道办事处	宏坝社区居委会	孙正龙	1	885
66	如城街道办事处	宏坝社区居委会	丁小群	1	974
67	如城街道办事处	宏坝社区居委会	卢一	1	885
68	如城街道办事处	宏坝社区居委会	潘碧芳	1	974
69	如城街道办事处	花园社区居委会	万建芳	1	974
70	如城街道办事处	孔庙社区居委会	冯霜	1	974
71	如城街道办事处	凌青村委会	姜沪生	2	1936
72	如城街道办事处	蒲行社区居委会	刘隽	1	885
73	如城街道办事处	蒲行社区居委会	潘新华	1	973
74	如城街道办事处	蒲行社区居委会	沙家驹	1	974
75	如城街道办事处	蒲行社区居委会	熊兰庭	1	1062
76	如城街道办事处	蒲行社区居委会	李立	1	907
77	如城街道办事处	西郊社区居委会	任建军	1	974
78	如城街道办事处	西郊社区居委会	顾凤	2	1770
79	如城街道办事处	仙鹤社区居委会	张海峰	1	1062
80	如城街道办事处	仙鹤社区居委会	周志平	1	974
81	如城街道办事处	秀水社区居委会	吴朋	1	885
82	如城街道办事处	许庄社区居委会	朱仲明	1	974
83	如城街道办事处	许庄社区居委会	邵峰建	1	885
84	如城街道办事处	迎新社区居委会	杨德玲	1	885
85	如城街道办事处	迎新社区居委会	尹承忠	1	963
86	如城街道办事处	长巷社区居委会	韶胡钥	1	824
87	石庄镇	洪港村委会	蔡政皇	2	1159
88	石庄镇	洪港村委会	周平	2	1770
89	石庄镇	石庄社区居委会	黄海	1	974
90	石庄镇	石庄社区居委会	汤道林	1	974
91	石庄镇	石庄社区居委会	徐建国	1	963
92	石庄镇	石庄社区居委会	汤志宏	1	974
93	石庄镇	石庄社区居委会	庞大华	1	974
94	石庄镇	石庄社区居委会	汤晓梅	3	1686
95	石庄镇	石庄社区居委会	石建林	4	2453
96	石庄镇	新生港社区居委会	张松芳	2	1948
97	吴窑镇	陈家村委会	陈仁祥	1	824
98	长江镇	二案社区居委会	蔡小军	2	1847
99	长江镇	郭园社区居委会	郭建华	1	734
100	长江镇	郭园社区居委会	李美华	1	734
101	长江镇	棉花原种场直属	戴国峰	1	885
102	长江镇	棉花原种场直属	薛云	1	734
103	长江镇	棉花原种场直属	马正国	1	734

104

长江镇

长江镇直属

薛峰

2

1070